Max. Grab
Capacity
(t)
Max.
Rotation
Load (t)
Material
Weight Up

Grab Width
(mm)
Height (mm)
Closed
Height (mm)
Open
Opening
Width (mm)
Open
Rotator
Connection
Width F (mm)
Mounting Pin
Diameter G
(mm)
RCS4.6-1000 1000 1270 1100 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1200 1200 1360 1400 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1400 1400 1420 1600 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1600 1600 1535 1800 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS5.6-1500 1500 1950 1200 2490 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-2000 2000 2200 1600 2500 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-2500 2500 2300 2000 2500 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-3000 3000 2490 2400 2490 1720 2360 114 70
RCS6.6-2000 2000 2920 1200 3130 2120 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-2500 2500 3100 1500 3430 2380 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-3000 3000 3580 1800 3430 2380 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-4000 3000 3920 2500 3430 2575 2860 150 80
RCS7-5000 5000 6500 2000 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-6000 6000 6800 2400 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-7000 7000 7550 2800 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-8000 8000 7850 3200 3750 2450 3900 150 80
Rehandling Clamshell Grabs
A Protection Shield to protect rotation motors and hose connections
B  Fully protected compact rotary motor gives endless hydraulic
rotation with integrated pressure limitation